
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Auburn 306  297  313       916  +52 

T5  2  2   Arkansas 309  295  313       917  +53 
1  3  3   Alabama 297  312  313       922  +58 
3  4  4   Florida 307  305  313       925  +61 
4  5  5   Georgia 308  306  319       933  +69 

T8  7  6   South Carolina 315  308  313       936  +72 
7  6  7   LSU 310  309  318       937  +73 

11  10  8   Vanderbilt 318  307  315       940  +76 
10  T8  9   Kentucky 317  307  322       946  +82 
T5  T8  10   Mississippi 309  315  326       950  +86 
12  11  11   Tennessee 320  309  322       951  +87 
T8  12  12   Mississippi State 315  326  333       974  +110 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 306 297 313 916

1 Patricia Sanz (5) 69 73 77 219

T8 Victoria Trapani (3) 77 78 74 229

T17 Carlie Yadloczky (2) 77 73 82 232

T36 Haley Wilson (4) 86 73 81 240

T39 Marta Sanz (1) 83 78 81 242

2 Arkansas 309 295 313 917

3 Emily Tubert (1) 78 70 73 221

T6 Emma Lavy (2) 73 72 83 228

T17 Emily Podzielinski (5) 81 77 74 232

T34 Victoria Vela (3) 78 76 85 239

T53 Hally Leadbetter (4) 80 87 83 250

3 Alabama 297 312 313 922

T8 Jennifer Kirby (1) 76 75 78 229

T12 Stephanie Meadow (3) 71 79 80 230

16 Hannah Collier (4) 77 78 76 231

T17 Brooke Pancake (2) 73 80 79 232

T39 Johanna Tillstrom (5) 79 80 83 242

4 Florida 307 305 313 925

T6 Camilla Hedberg (2) 76 74 78 228

T17 Mia Piccio (4) 79 74 79 232

T26 Evan Jensen (1) 77 79 79 235

T32 Isabelle Lendl (5) 75 86 77 238

T44 Andrea Watts (3) 79 78 88 245

5 Georgia 308 306 319 933

5 Marta Silva Zamora (2) 69 82 75 226

T8 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (3) 80 73 76 229

T21 Emilie Burger (1) 76 75 82 233

T44 Milena Savich (4) 83 76 86 245

60 Amelia Hill (5) 89 82 90 261

6 South Carolina 315 308 313 936

T12 Katie Burnett (1) 80 75 75 230

T12 Justine Dreher (5) 77 75 78 230

T26 Amanda Strang (2) 77 81 77 235

T42 Samantha Swinehart (4) 81 77 86 244

T46 Meredith Swanson (3) 81 82 83 246

7 LSU 310 309 318 937

4 Madelene Sagstrom (3) 72 73 78 223

T29 Tessa Teachman (2) 80 80 77 237

T36 Austin Ernst (1) 78 83 79 240

T46 Lindsay Gahm (5) 80 80 86 246

T50 Jacqueline Hedwall (4) 89 76 84 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Vanderbilt 318 307 315 940

2 Marina Alex (1) 70 73 77 220

T8 Lauren Stratton (2) 77 74 78 229

41 Anna Leigh Keith (5) 84 80 79 243

56 Rene Sobolewski (3) 87 80 85 252

59 Irina Gabasa (4) 91 88 81 260

9 Kentucky 317 307 322 946

T12 Ashlee Rose (5) 75 75 80 230

T29 Betsie Johnson (3) 81 74 82 237

T32 Liz Breed (2) 80 78 80 238

T42 Heather Lott (4) 84 80 80 244

T50 Ashleigh Albrecht (1) 81 82 86 249

10 Mississippi 309 315 326 950

T23 Haley Sanders (3) 76 80 78 234

T26 Ericka Schneider (4) 74 78 83 235

T29 Natalie Gleadall (1) 80 75 82 237

T48 Taelor Rubin (5) 82 82 83 247

T53 Haley Millsap (2) 79 84 87 250

11 Tennessee 320 309 322 951

T21 Erica Popson (1) 83 75 75 233

T23 Sara Monberg (4) 76 76 82 234

T34 Nathalie Mansson (2) 80 75 84 239

T48 Kaitlyn Rohrback (3) 82 84 81 247

55 A.J. Newell (5) 82 83 86 251

12 Mississippi State 315 326 333 974

T23 Ally McDonald (1) 77 77 80 234

T36 Rica Tse (2) 81 77 82 240

T50 Mary L. Gallagher (3) 79 84 86 249

57 Perry Katherine Furr (5) 82 88 85 255

58 Elena Warren (4) 78 92 88 258
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Patricia Sanz  Auburn  69   73  77       219  +3   
2 2   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  70   73  77       220  +4   
5 3   Emily Tubert  Arkansas  78   70  73       221  +5   

T3 4   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  72   73  78       223  +7   
T10 5   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  69   82  75       226  +10   
T6 T6   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  76   74  78       228  +12   
T3 T6   Emma Lavy  Arkansas  73   72  83       228  +12   
T17 T8   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  80   73  76       229  +13   
T10 T8   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  77   74  78       229  +13   
T22 T8   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  77   78  74       229  +13   
T10 T8   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  76   75  78       229  +13   
T22 T12   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  80   75  75       230  +14   
T6 T12   Ashlee Rose  Kentucky  75   75  80       230  +14   
T6 T12   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  71   79  80       230  +14   
T14 T12   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  77   75  78       230  +14   
T22 16   Hannah Collier  Alabama  77   78  76       231  +15   
T17 T17   Mia Piccio  Florida  79   74  79       232  +16   
T31 T17   Emily Podzielinski  Arkansas  81   77  74       232  +16   
T17 T17   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  73   80  79       232  +16   
T6 T17   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  77   73  82       232  +16   
T31 T21   Erica Popson  Tennessee  83   75  75       233  +17   
T10 T21   Emilie Burger  Georgia  76   75  82       233  +17   
T14 T23   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  76   76  82       234  +18   
T20 T23   Ally McDonald  Mississippi State  77   77  80       234  +18   
T28 T23   Haley Sanders  Mississippi  76   80  78       234  +18   
T28 T26   Evan Jensen  Florida  77   79  79       235  +19   
T31 T26   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  77   81  77       235  +19   
T14 T26   Ericka Schneider  Mississippi  74   78  83       235  +19   
T40 T29   Tessa Teachman  LSU  80   80  77       237  +21   
T22 T29   Betsie Johnson  Kentucky  81   74  82       237  +21   
T22 T29   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi  80   75  82       237  +21   
T42 T32   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  75   86  77       238  +22   
T31 T32   Liz Breed  Kentucky  80   78  80       238  +22   
T22 T34   Nathalie Mansson  Tennessee  80   75  84       239  +23   
T20 T34   Victoria Vela  Arkansas  78   76  85       239  +23   
T42 T36   Austin Ernst  LSU  78   83  79       240  +24   
T31 T36   Rica Tse  Mississippi State  81   77  82       240  +24   
T37 T36   Haley Wilson  Auburn  86   73  81       240  +24   
T42 T39   Marta Sanz  Auburn  83   78  81       242  +26   
T37 T39   Johanna Tillstrom  Alabama  79   80  83       242  +26   
T49 41   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  84   80  79       243  +27   
T49 T42   Heather Lott  Kentucky  84   80  80       244  +28   
T31 T42   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  81   77  86       244  +28   
T37 T44   Milena Savich  Georgia  83   76  86       245  +29   

30 T44   Andrea Watts  Florida  79   78  88       245  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T46   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  80   80  86       246  +30   
T45 T46   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  81   82  83       246  +30   
54 T48   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Tennessee  82   84  81       247  +31   

T49 T48   Taelor Rubin  Mississippi  82   82  83       247  +31   
T52 T50   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  89   76  84       249  +33   
T45 T50   Mary L. Gallagher  Mississippi State  79   84  86       249  +33   
T45 T50   Ashleigh Albrecht  Kentucky  81   82  86       249  +33   
T55 T53   Hally Leadbetter  Arkansas  80   87  83       250  +34   
T45 T53   Haley Millsap  Mississippi  79   84  87       250  +34   
T52 55   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  82   83  86       251  +35   
T55 56   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  87   80  85       252  +36   
T57 57   Perry Katherine Furr  Mississippi State  82   88  85       255  +39   
T57 58   Elena Warren  Mississippi State  78   92  88       258  +42   
60 59   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  91   88  81       260  +44   
59 60   Amelia Hill  Georgia  89   82  90       261  +45   
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Sanz Auburn 2.93 -1 
I. Lendl Florida 3.00 E 
R. Lobato Georgia 3.07 +1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 3.13 +2 
L. Breed Kentucky 3.13 +2 
V. Trapani Auburn 3.13 +2 
M. Piccio Florida 3.13 +2 
H. Sanders Ole Miss 3.20 +3 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 3.20 +3 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 3.20 +3 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 3.20 +3 
R. Tse Miss. St. 3.20 +3 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 3.27 +4 
E. Podzielinski Arkansas 3.27 +4 
C. Hedberg Florida 3.27 +4 
E. Tubert Arkansas 3.27 +4 
S. Meadow Alabama 3.27 +4 
M. Zamora Georgia 3.27 +4 
E. Lavy Arkansas 3.27 +4 
B. Pancake Alabama 3.33 +5 
H. Collier Alabama 3.33 +5 
S. Swinehart S Carolina 3.33 +5 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Burnett S Carolina 4.04 +1 
E. Burger Georgia 4.04 +1 
P. Sanz Auburn 4.04 +1 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.08 +2 
R. Lobato Georgia 4.17 +4 
M. Zamora Georgia 4.17 +4 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.21 +5 
J. Kirby Alabama 4.21 +5 
E. Schneider Ole Miss 4.21 +5 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.21 +5 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.25 +6 
S. Meadow Alabama 4.25 +6 
A. Rose Kentucky 4.25 +6 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.29 +7 
H. Wilson Auburn 4.29 +7 
M. Piccio Florida 4.29 +7 
A. Ernst LSU 4.29 +7 
E. Popson Tenn 4.33 +8 
M. Savich Georgia 4.38 +9 
M. Sanz Auburn 4.38 +9 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 4.38 +9 
H. Leadbetter Arkansas 4.38 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Strang S Carolina 4.53 -7 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.73 -4 
H. Collier Alabama 4.80 -3 
V. Trapani Auburn 4.80 -3 
C. Hedberg Florida 4.87 -2 
T. Teachman LSU 4.87 -2 
E. Lavy Arkansas 4.87 -2 
A. Rose Kentucky 4.93 -1 
E. Tubert Arkansas 4.93 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.93 -1 
E. Jensen Florida 5.00 E 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 5.00 E 
C. Yadloczky Auburn 5.00 E 
E. Popson Tenn 5.00 E 
S. Monberg Tenn 5.07 +1 
B. Pancake Alabama 5.07 +1 
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 5.07 +1 
E. Podzielinski Arkansas 5.13 +2 
M. Zamora Georgia 5.13 +2 
E. Burger Georgia 5.13 +2 
J. Kirby Alabama 5.13 +2 
V. Vela Arkansas 5.13 +2 

Eagles 
M. Zamora Georgia 1
C. Yadloczky Auburn 1
M. Sanz Auburn 1
V. Trapani Auburn 1
L. Gahm LSU 1

Birdies 
E. Tubert Arkansas 12
H. Collier Alabama 11
M. Alex Vanderbilt 11
A. Strang S Carolina 10
E. Lavy Arkansas 10
M. Sagstrom LSU 10
E. Schneider Ole Miss 9
S. Meadow Alabama 9
M. Zamora Georgia 9
P. Sanz Auburn 9
E. Jensen Florida 9
K. Burnett S Carolina 8
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 8
S. Monberg Tenn 8
I. Lendl Florida 8
E. Podzielinski Arkansas 8
C. Hedberg Florida 8
R. Lobato Georgia 7
A. McDonald Miss. St. 7
R. Tse Miss. St. 7
E. Popson Tenn 7
H. Sanders Ole Miss 7

Pars 
P. Sanz Auburn 36
A. Rose Kentucky 35
V. Vela Arkansas 34
J. Kirby Alabama 34
M. Piccio Florida 34
N. Gleadall Ole Miss 33
M. Sanz Auburn 32
J. Dreher S Carolina 32
N. Mansson Tenn 32
E. Burger Georgia 32
B. Pancake Alabama 31
H. Wilson Auburn 30
M. Alex Vanderbilt 30
C. Yadloczky Auburn 30
M. Sagstrom LSU 30
C. Hedberg Florida 30
V. Trapani Auburn 30
L. Breed Kentucky 29
R. Lobato Georgia 29
E. Popson Tenn 29
K. Burnett S Carolina 29
A. Watts Florida 28
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 SEC Women 78.95 60

2 SEC Women 78.40 60

3 SEC Women 80.87 60

 

Total Average Scores
SEC Women 79.41 180

 

Blessings Golf Club: SEC Women
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     5 32 17 2 4 

2 5 480     9 23 19 7 2 

3 4 362     3 34 19 4   

4 5 530     7 31 18 4   

5 3 148     5 36 14 4 1 

6 4 415     1 21 20 13 5 

7 4 335     9 34 14 2 1 

8 3 150     6 42 10 2   

9 5 480   1 12 28 12 5 2 

10 3 139     4 25 22 5 4 

11 4 260     6 33 16 3 2 

12 5 513     7 39 7 4 3 

13 4 330     9 28 16 4 3 

14 4 334     5 30 19 4 2 

15 3 160     3 24 22 9 2 

16 5 470     4 28 17 6 5 

17 3 197     2 20 26 8 4 

18 4 384     2 27 23 8   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 415 +1.02 

17 3 197 +0.88 

15 3 160 +0.73 

10 3 139 +0.72 

16 5 470 +0.70 

18 4 384 +0.62 

2 5 480 +0.50 

1 4 425 +0.48 

14 4 334 +0.47 

13 4 330 +0.43 

3 4 362 +0.40 

11 4 260 +0.37 

5 3 148 +0.33 

12 5 513 +0.33 

4 5 530 +0.32 

9 5 480 +0.23 

7 4 335 +0.20 

8 3 150 +0.13 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 3 139 +0.75 

1 4 425 +0.72 

6 4 415 +0.63 

12 5 513 +0.62 

14 4 334 +0.57 

18 4 384 +0.53 

15 3 160 +0.52 

2 5 480 +0.42 

17 3 197 +0.40 

3 4 362 +0.38 

13 4 330 +0.38 

7 4 335 +0.30 

8 3 150 +0.27 

11 4 260 +0.17 

9 5 480 +0.15 

4 5 530 +0.07 

16 5 470 +0.05 

5 3 148 +0.03 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 384 +0.65 

6 4 415 +0.62 

10 3 139 +0.55 

17 3 197 +0.55 

1 4 425 +0.50 

16 5 470 +0.50 

14 4 334 +0.45 

7 4 335 +0.43 

8 3 150 +0.43 

13 4 330 +0.40 

2 5 480 +0.35 

5 3 148 +0.32 

12 5 513 +0.28 

3 4 362 +0.22 

15 3 160 +0.13 

11 4 260 +0.07 

9 5 480 +0.05 

4 5 530 -0.10 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 415 +1.02 

17 3 197 +0.88 

15 3 160 +0.73 

10 3 139 +0.72 

16 5 470 +0.70 

18 4 384 +0.62 

2 5 480 +0.50 

1 4 425 +0.48 

14 4 334 +0.47 

13 4 330 +0.43 

3 4 362 +0.40 

11 4 260 +0.37 

5 3 148 +0.33 

12 5 513 +0.33 

4 5 530 +0.32 

9 5 480 +0.23 

7 4 335 +0.20 

8 3 150 +0.13 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     15 77 68 13 7 

2 5 480     24 86 47 16 7 

3 4 362     17 101 50 10 2 

4 5 530     36 97 41 6   

5 3 148     17 118 34 9 2 

6 4 415     7 77 60 26 10 

7 4 335     15 109 44 9 3 

8 3 150     19 106 42 12 1 

9 5 480   1 42 87 35 10 5 

10 3 139   1 15 72 60 23 9 

11 4 260     26 101 46 5 2 

12 5 513   1 20 101 33 17 8 

13 4 330     21 97 43 11 8 

14 4 334     12 90 62 10 6 

15 3 160     16 82 68 12 2 

16 5 470   2 34 76 43 13 12 

17 3 197     12 79 64 19 6 

18 4 384     12 73 72 21 2 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3012&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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